EVN

Seller

EVN Trading South East Europe EAD
EVN Trading South East Europe EAD
EVN Trading South East Europe EAD
EVN Trading South East Europe EAD
EVN Trading South East Europe EAD
EVN Trading South East Europe EAD
EVN Trading South East Europe EAD
EVN Trading South East Europe EAD
EVN Trading South East Europe EAD
EVN Trading South East Europe EAD
EVN Trading South East Europe EAD
EVN Trading South East Europe EAD

EVN Trading South East Europe EAD,

EVN Trading
South East Europe EAD
UIC 175370769

AL . r.

Buyer

EVN Trading South East Europe EAD
EVN Trading South East Europe EAD
EVN Trading South East Europe EAD
EVN Trading South East Europe EAD
EVN Trading South East Europe EAD
EVN Trading South East Europe EAD
EVN Trading South East Europe EAD
EVN Trading South East Europe EAD
EVN Trading South East Europe EAD
EVN Trading South East Europe EAD
EVN Trading South East Europe EAD
EVN Trading South East Europe EAD

Tsar Osvoboditel Blvd.14

1000 Sofia, Bulgaria

Border
RO-BG
RO-BG
RO-BG
RO-BG
RO-BG
RO-BG
RO-BG
RO-BG
RO-BG
RO-BG
RO-BG
RO-BG

Quantity, MWh Period
2033 January 2018
929 February 2018
0 March 2018
0 April 2018
0 May 2018
70 June 2018
0 July 2018
80 August 2018
1460 September 2018
280 October 2018
245 November 2018
165 December 2018

T +359 32 30 4¢ office@evn-trading.com

F +359 32 27 8¢ www.evn-trading.com

Price MWh, RON Total, RON

150,93
143,19
0

0

0
276,4

170,06
229,59
289,44
234,62
315,94

306832
133027
0

0

0
19348
0
13605
335207
81042
57481
52130



