

Seller	Buyer	Border	Quantity, MWh	Period	Price MWh, RON	Total, RON
EVN Trading South East Europe EAD	EVN Trading South East Europe EAD	RO-BG	2033 .	January 2018	150,93	306832
EVN Trading South East Europe EAD	EVN Trading South East Europe EAD	RO-BG	929	February 2018	143,19	133027
EVN Trading South East Europe EAD	EVN Trading South East Europe EAD	RO-BG	0	March 2018	0	0
EVN Trading South East Europe EAD	EVN Trading South East Europe EAD	RO-BG	0 .	April 2018	0	0
EVN Trading South East Europe EAD	EVN Trading South East Europe EAD	RO-BG	0	May 2018	0	0
EVN Trading South East Europe EAD	EVN Trading South East Europe EAD	RO-BG	70 .	June 2018	276,4	19348
EVN Trading South East Europe EAD	EVN Trading South East Europe EAD	RO-BG	0 .	July 2018	0	0
EVN Trading South East Europe EAD	EVN Trading South East Europe EAD	RO-BG	80 .	August 2018	170,06	13605
EVN Trading South East Europe EAD	EVN Trading South East Europe EAD	RO-BG	1460	September 2018	229,59	335207
EVN Trading South East Europe EAD	EVN Trading South East Europe EAD	RO-BG	280	October 2018	289,44	81042
EVN Trading South East Europe EAD	EVN Trading South East Europe EAD	RO-BG	245	November 2018	234,62	57481
EVN Trading South East Europe EAD	EVN Trading South East Europe EAD	RO-BG	165	December 2018	315,94	52130

EVN Trading South East Europe EAD,

DI/Mr. Martin Rumenov Slavov membru al Consiliului de Administratie/member of the Board of Directors

DI/Mr. Dimitar Georgia mitrov, procurator

EVN Trading

South East Europe EAD
UIC 175370769

Tsar Osvoboditel Blvd.14 1000 Sofia, Bulgaria T +359 32 30 45 office@evn-trading.com F +359 32 27 85 www.evn-trading.com

